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2018.02.06

Féldvari Istvan Banhorvati-Edelény 8294 8321 27
2018.02.07 | dr. Szécsi Ottod Banhorvati-Budapest 8321 8858 537
2018.02.15 | Foldvari Istvan Bénhorvati-Kazincbarcika-Banhorvati 8858 8887 29
2018.02.16 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorvati-Kazincbarcika-Banhorvati-Edelény-Banhorvat 8887 8990 103
2018.02.17 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorvati helyben 8990 9012 22
2018.02.20 | Foldvari Istvan Banhovati-Edelény-Kazincbarcika-Banhorvati 9012 9077 65
2018.02.27 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorvati-Kazincbarcika-Edelény-Banhorvéti 9077 9147 70
2018.02.28 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorvati-Tardona-Banhorvati-Edelény-Banhorvati 9147 9245 08
2018.03.01 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorvati-Kazincbarcika-Edelény-Banhorvati-Kazincbarcika-Banhorvati 9245 0333 88
2018.03.05 | Foldvéri Istvan Banhorvati-Dédestapolcsany-Banhorvati-Edelény-Banhorvarti 9333 9410 77
2018.03.06 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorviti-Lazbérc-Banhorvati-Tardona-Banhorvati-Kazincbarcika 9410 9468 58
2018.03.09 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorvati-Nagybarca-Kazincbarcika-Miskolc-Banhorvati 9468 9554 86
2018.03.12 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorvati-Kazincbarcika-Malyinka-Banhorvati 9554 9609 55
2018.03.14 | Foldvari Istvan Bénhorvéti-Kazincbarcika-Béanhorvéati-Ozd-Banhorvati-Kazincbarcika-Banhorvati 9609 9740 131
2018.03.18 Ombadi Zsolt Banhorvati-Berzete-Banhorvati 9740 9867 127
2018.03.19 | Féldvari Istvan wmzroﬁéS-Zawo_o-wmbrogmm-gmg_ww?wmsro?wﬁ.-ﬂmﬁ:ogao%m-wmsro?m:- 0867 10045 178

Sajdszentpéter-Banhorvati

2018.03.22 | Fdldvari Istvan Banhorvati-Kazincbarcika-Banhorvati-Malyinka-Tardona-Bénhorvati 10045 10161 116
2018.03.28 | Foldvari Istvan Bénhorvati-Dédestapolcsany-Ozd-Banhorvéti-Miicsony-Banhorvéti 10161 10280 119
2018.04.03 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorvati-Kazincbarcika-Banhorvati 10280 10323 43
2018.04.04 | Foldvari Istvan Bénhorvati-Kazincbarcika-Banhorvati 10323 10349 26
2018.04.11 | Foldvari Istvan Béanhorvati-Kazincbarcika-Vadna-Nagybarca-Banhorvati-Tardona-Banhorvati 10349 10408 59
2018.04.20 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorvati-Kazincbarcika-Malyinka-Banhorvati 10408 10442 34
2018.04.21 | Foldvar Istvan Béanhorvati-Kazincbarcika-Banhorvati 10442 10480 38
2018.04.23 | Foldvari Istvan Béanhorvati-Ozd-Banhorvati-Malyinka-Banhorvati 10480 10577 97
2018.04.25 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorvati-Vadna-Banhorvati-Banhorvati helyben 10577 10602 25
2018.04.26 | Foldvari Istvan Béanhorvati-Miskolc Lyukobanya-Miskolc-Banhorvati 10602 10692 90
2018.04.27 | Gybngy0si Janos Banhorvati-Ozd-Banhorvati 10692 10772 80
2018.04.28 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorvati-Nagyrabé-Banhorvati 10772 11162 390
2018.05.03 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorvati-Kazincbarcika-Ormosbanya-Kazincbarcika-Banhorvati 11162 11242 80
2018.05.04 | Gydngydsi Janos Banhorvati-Ozd-Banhorvati 11242 11319 77
2018.05.09 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorvati-Kazincbarcika-Mucsony-Banhorvati-Dédestapolesany-Banhorviti 11319 11380 61
2018.05.11 | Gybngydsi Janos Banhorvati-Ozd-Banhorvati 11380 11449 69
2018.05.15 | Gybngydsi Janos Banhorvati helyben 11449 11457 8
2018.05.17 | Foldvari Istvan Béanhorvati-Kazincbarcika-Sajoszentpéter-Kazincbarcika-Banréve-Banhorvati 11457 11537 80
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2018.10.04 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorvati-Putnok-Banhorvati 14790 14833 43
2018.10.05 | Foldvari Istvan Bénhorviati-Kazincbarcika-Putnok-Banhorvati 14833 14892 59
2018.10.08 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorvati-Kazincbarcika-Banhorvati 14892 14929 37
2018.10.09 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorvati helyben 14929 14942 13
2018.10.16 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorvati-Mucsony-Banhorvati 14942 14983 41
2018.10.17 Ombddi Zsolt Banhorvati-Kazincbarcika-Banhorvati-Kazincbarcika-Tardona-Banhorvati 14983 15065 82
2018.10.17 | Foldvari Istvan Béanhorvati-Edelény-Banhorvati-Banhorvati helyben 15065 15127 62
2018.10.25 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorvati-Serényfalva-Banhorvati 15127 15162 35
2018.10.26 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorvati-Kazincbarcika-Banhorvati 15162 15205 43
2018.11.08 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorvati-Kazincbarcika-Mucsony-Banhorvati 15205 15245 40
2018.11.22 | Gybngydsi Janos Béanhorvati-Malyinka-Tardona-Banhorvati 15245 15279 34
2018.11.23 | Gybngydsi Janos Bénhorvati helyben 15279 15286 Z
2018.11.24 | Gydngydsi Janos Banhorvati-Malyinka-Tardona-Banhorvati 15286 15321 35
2018.11.26 Ombddi Zsolt Bénhorvéati-Tardona-Kazincbarcika-Tardona-Banhorvati 15321 15378 57
2018.11.29 | Foldvari Istvan Bénhorvati-Budapest-Banhorvati 15378 15785 407
2018.12.01 | Foldvari Istvan Béanhorvati-Berzéte-Banhorvati 15785 15925 140
2018.12.04 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorvati-Kazincbarcika-Mucsony. Putnok-Bénhorvati 15925 15985 60
2018.12.05 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorvati, Banhorvati helyben 15985 16009 24
2018.12.07 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorvati-Kazincbarcika-Miskolc-Banhorvati 16009 16091 82
2018.12.12 | Gybngytsi Janos Béanhorvati-Mucsony-Banhorvati 16091 16130 39
2018.12.21 | Gydngydsi Janos Banhorvati-Sajészentpéter-Banhorvati-Ozd-Banhorvati 16130 16249 119
2019.01.15 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorvati-Edelény-Banhorvati 16249 16310 61
2019.01.17 | Foldvari Istvan Bénhorvati-Miskolc-Banhorvati-Nagybarca-Banhorvati 16310 16400 90
2019.02.11 | Foldvari Istvan Bénhorvati-Mucsony-Banhorvati 16400 16435 35
2019.02.12 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorvati-Ormosbanya-Banhorvati 16435 16469 34
2019.02.13 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorvati-Muacsony-Kazincbarcika-Banhorvati-Nagybarca-Banhorvati 16469 16556 87
2019.02.14 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorvati-Kazincbarcika-Miskole-Kazincbarcika-Banhorvati 16556 16631 75
2019.02.26 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorvati-Sajoszentpéter-Miskolc-Banhorvati 16631 16752 121
2019.03.05 | Foldvari Istvan Bénhorvati-Kazincbarcika-Edelény-Miskolc-Banhorvati 16752 16843 91
2019.03.07 | Foldvari Istvan Bénhorvati-Kazincbarcika-Banhorvati-Banhorvati helyben 16843 16900 57
2019.03.08 | Foldvari Istvan Bénhorvati-Kazincbarcika-Banhorvati-Kazincbarcika-Dédestapolcsany-Banhorvati 16900 16991 91
2019.03.17 Ombddi Zsolt Banhorvati-Berzéte-Banhorvati 16991 17119 128
2019.03.26 | Foldvari Istvan | Banhorvati-Dédestapolcsany-Banhorviti-Kazincbarcika-Banhorvati-Miskolc-Banhorvati| 17119 17286 167
2019.04.11 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorvati-Kazincbarcika-Mucsony-Edelény-Miskolc-Kazincbarcika 17286 17382 96
2019.04.16 | Foldvari Istvan Banhorvati-Tardona-Kazincbarcika-Banhorvati 17382 17429 47
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